108 COMMISSIONERS

Agé MEETING

12/11/2008
9:00 AM -2:00 PM
HEARING ROOM

9:00

9:30-11:00

11:30

1:00

2:00

2:30

Agenda topics

Mail Assistant Clerk
Budget Work Commissioners/Clerk
IT Project Data Processing Bd
Central Business Gp — Space Saver Mike Furnas

Weekly Update Dennis Bell, Engineer

Retrospective Rating Program Deb Schultz - BWC






